Township of Edwardsburgh Cardinal

YOUTH CITIZEN OF THE YEAR – PARENTAL/GUARDIAN CONSENT FORM

The parental consent form must be completed and included with the Youth Citizen of the Year nomination package if a video is included with the nomination.

Youth Information	
Name of Youth Parent/Guardian Info	Date of Birth
Parent/Guardian	Tel/Cell
Address	
Email	
Parent/Guardian Consent Declaration	
I,, am the parent/guardian of	

(Parent/Guardian)

(Youth)

I consent for my child to be included and referenced in a video nomination submission for the Youth Citizen of the Year Award.

I consent to my child taking part in and potentially being publicly recognized by the Township of Edwardsburgh Cardinal as the Youth Citizen of the Year.

I consent that the video nomination submission and my child's name and photograph may be published throughout the Township of Edwardsburgh Cardinal website, social media, and newspaper advertising.

I understand that the Youth Citizen of the Year Award includes photography and film components in which my child may be included. I understand that these images/film may be part of the Township's and Council recognition program.

Signature of Parent/Guardian

Date